

IN THE COURT OF LD. ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE 3rd COURT.
DARJEELING

MAT SUIT NO 54 of 24
CIS No -55/24
CNR No- 395 /24

Mrs. Amrita Chettri Petitioner

VS

Mr. Suraj Chettri Respondent.

PRESENT :-

Madan Mohan Mishra
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling.

Order No.01

Dated: 24-07-2024

The case record is received on transfer from office of the
Ld District Judge, Darjeeling for trial and disposal
Note in relevant register.
Petitioner is directed to file requisite
Fix 05/08/24 for SR/Apper

Sd/
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling.